Current

Items of Expenditure over £100

Date

09/05/16
04/07/16
04/07/16
04/07/16
04/07/16
25/10/16
07/11/16
07/11/16
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
30/01/17
13/02/17
17/02/17
06/03/17
06/03/17
06/03/17
06/03/17
22/03/17
22/03/17

Payee

Zurich — Insurance
Hayfields — PP 1% Cut
A Jordan — Clerk’s Salary
HMRC - Clerk’s Tax
A Clarke — Queen Birthday
Christmas Direct — Lights
Hayfields — Village Green
Hayfields — PP 2" Cut
A Jordan — Clerk’s Salary
HMRC - Clerk’s Tax
HMRC - Clerk’s Tax
Hayfields — Xmas Tree
Planning Advice Plus - NP
D Beavis — Puppet Repairs
Planning Advice Plus — NP
A Jordan — Clerk’s Salary
HMRC - Clerk’s Tax
Lyndhurst Nurseries — Tree
A Jordan — Clerk’s Expenses
Planning Advice Plus — NP
MVA — Hall Rental for NP
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Amount

£663.36
£504.00
£217.70
£144.80
£162.00
£170.77
£2,250.00
£504.00
£435.00
£145.20
£144.80
£300.00
£765.30
£110.85
£765.30
£217.30
£145.20
£240.00
£132.08
£2,553.10
£120.00



