## Current

## <u>Items of Expenditure over £100</u>

<u>Date</u>	<u>Payee</u>	<u>Amount</u>
09/05/16	Zurich – Insurance	£663.36
04/07/16	Hayfields – PP 1 <sup>st</sup> Cut	£504.00
04/07/16	A Jordan – Clerk's Salary	£217.70
04/07/16	HMRC – Clerk's Tax	£144.80
04/07/16	A Clarke – Queen Birthday	£162.00
25/10/16	Christmas Direct – Lights	£170.77
07/11/16	Hayfields – Village Green	£2,250.00
07/11/16	Hayfields – PP 2 <sup>nd</sup> Cut	£504.00
09/01/17	A Jordan – Clerk's Salary	£435.00
09/01/17	HMRC – Clerk's Tax	£145.20
09/01/17	HMRC – Clerk's Tax	£144.80
09/01/17	Hayfields – Xmas Tree	£300.00
30/01/17	Planning Advice Plus - NP	£765.30
13/02/17	D Beavis – Puppet Repairs	£110.85
17/02/17	Planning Advice Plus – NP	£765.30
06/03/17	A Jordan – Clerk's Salary	£217.30
06/03/17	HMRC – Clerk's Tax	£145.20
06/03/17	Lyndhurst Nurseries – Tree	£240.00
06/03/17	A Jordan – Clerk's Expenses	£132.08
22/03/17	Planning Advice Plus – NP	£2,553.10
22/03/17	MVA – Hall Rental for NP	£120.00